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The following are deadlines for all articles that will appear on The Reporter’s website, but will 
not appear in the print edition. The deadline for articles appearing only on the website will be 
the Monday before the first Friday of the month, so they may included in a monthly eblast to 

community members.

Deadline...................................................................................................Date appearing online
Monday, March 2..........................................................................................Thursday, March 5
Monday, March 30..........................................................................................Thursday, April 2
Monday, May 4................................................................................................Thursday, May 7
Monday, June 1................................................................................................Thursday, June 4
Monday, June 29...............................................................................................Thursday, July 2
Monday, August 3........................................................................................Thursday, August 6
Monday, August 31................................................................................ Thursday, September 3
Monday, September 28.............................................................................. Thursday, October 1
Monday, November 2............................................................................. Thursday, November 5
Monday, November 30............................................................................Thursday, December 3
Monday, January 4, 2027............................................................................Thursday, January 7


